


BEER & CIDER SOFTS

DRAFT BEER Halfpint  Pint SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Birra Moretti £3.50 £6.50 Schweppes Lemonade 200ml 18 keal £3
Coca Cola 200ml 42 keal £3
Heineken £3.20 £6.00 Diet Coca Cola 200ml 0.4 kcal £3
Guinness £3.50 £7.00 Coca Cola Zero 200m 0 keal £3
1269 House Pilsner Local Product £3.00  £5.90 Red Bull 250ml 46 keal £4.5
Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml 6 keal £4.25
Treason IPA Local Product £3.50 £7.00 .
Appletiser 275ml 129 keal £3.70
Shout seSSiOn Ale LOC&ZZ PTOduCt £3.50 £7.00 FCVCI' Tree Tonic 200ml 30 kcal £3
Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml 15 kal £3
B OTTLED B EER & CID ER Fever Tree Mediterranean 200ml £3
Fever Tree Aromatic 200ml 37 keal £3
Peroni 330ml £5 Fever Tree Elderflower 200ml 34kcal £3
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml £5 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 200 ml 35 kcal £3
F Tree Gi Ale 200 ml 34 keal £3
Heineken 0% 330ml 21 keal £4 ever Tree inger e S ke
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200 ml 37 kcal £3
Sol 330ml £4.9 Fever Tree Soda 200 ml 0 kcal £3
Rebellion Blonde Ale 500m! Local Product £7 Fever Tree Italian Blood Orange 200 ml 20 keal £3
Rebellion Red Ale 500mi Z.ocal Product 7 Fever Tree Mexican Lime 200 ml 16 kcal £3
Fever Tree Raspberry & Rose 200 ml 20 keal £3
Bulmers Original 500m! £5.50 Orange Juice 124kcal 03
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml £6.50 Apple Juice 122 keal £3
Old Mout Cherries & Berries 500ml £6.50 Cranberry Juice 60 keal £3
Pineapple Juice 41 keal £3
Old Mout Cherries & Berries 0% 500ml 170 kcal £5 oy
Grapefruit Juice 48 keal £3
Old Mout Strawberry and Apple 500m! £6.50 Pomegranate Juice 43 kel £3
Small still & sparkling water 330 ml 0 keal £2.8
Large still & sparkling water 750 ml 0 keal £5
If you have an allergy, intolerance, or sensitivity, please speak to your server about the allergens present in If you have an allergy, intolerance, or sensitivity, please speak to your server about the allergens present in

our drinks before you place an order.A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. our drinks before you place an order.A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



WHISKY

WHISKY

BOURBON, WHISKEY & RYE
Buffalo Trace

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s No.7

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Gentleman Jack

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye Whiskey

BLENDED
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

Copper Dog

Chivas Regal 12yrs

COGNAC
Martell VS
Courvoisier VS
Hennessey VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessey XO

WALES

Penderyn, Single Malt, Madeira Finish

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan 12yrs
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenkinchie 12yrs

If you have an allergy, intolerance, or sensitivity, please speak to your server about the allergens present in
our drinks before you place an order.A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£4.5
£4.65
£8.50
£6.20
£4.75
£5.60

25ml
£5
£7.50
£31
£4.75
£4.70
£4.90

25ml
£4.5
£5
£5.5
£8
£22.50

25ml
£5.75

25ml
£6.50
£7.25
£6.50

HIGHLAND

Dalmore 12 yrs

Dalwhinnie 15yrs
Glenmorangie 10yrs
Glenmorangie 18yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich IPA

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Oban 14yrs

Balvenie Doublewood 12yrs
Balvenie Caribbean Cask

ISLAND
Highland Park 12yrs
Isle of Jura 10yrs
Talisker 10yrs

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yrs

Bowmore 12yrs

Bowmore 18yrs
Bruichladdich Laddie 10yrs
Bunnahabhain 12yrs

Caol Ila 12yrs

Laphroaig 10yrs

Lagavulin 16yrs

IRELAND
Bushmills Original
Jameson

Roe & Coe
Tullamore Dew

If you have an allergy, intolerance, or sensitivity, please speak to your server about the allergens present in
our drinks before you place an order.A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

25ml
£7.75
£5.85
£5
£13.50
£5.20
£7.80
£7.60
£5
£14
£7.15
£8.30

25ml
£6.80
£5.80
£6.20

25ml
£6.20
£6

£15
£7.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£12.50

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£4



SPIRITS

VODKA
Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Reyka

Ciroc

Ciroc Pineapple
Ciroc Mango
Ciroc Apple

Ciroc Red Berry

RUM

Pampero Blanco
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi Coconut
Sailor Jerry

Gosling Black Seal
Discarded Banana
Havana Especial
Havana 7yo
Diplomatico Reserva
Ron Zacapa 23yo
Kraken Black

Koko Kanu

TEQUILA &
MEZCAL

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Casamigos Blanco

25ml
£4.5
£4.7
£6
£5.50
£4.70
£5
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

25ml
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£5
£4.25
£4.60

£7
£9.25
£4.50

£5

25ml
£4.25
£4.5
£7
£7.50

Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Patron Blanco
Quiquiriqui Mezcal
Tequila Rose

GIN

Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray Royale
Tanqueray No. Ten

Gordons
Lemon/Orange/Peach/Pink

Tanqueray 0% 12 kcal
Gordons Sloe
Hendricks

Hendricks Lunar
Malfy Con Arancia
Malfy Con Rosa
Villa Ascenti

Old Amersham Dry
Local Product

Old Amersham Grapeftuit,

Lemon, and Thyme
Local Product

Old Amersham Rhubarb
and Elderflower
Local Product

Oxley

Monkey 47
Bombay Sapphire
Star of Bombay
Edinburgh

Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger

Botanist

If you have an allergy, intolerance, or sensitivity, please speak to your server about the allergens present in
our drinks before you place an order.A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

£8.50
£9.50

£8
£5.50
£4.50

25ml
£4.5
£4.9
£4.9
£6
£4.25

£4
£4.5
£5
£5.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.80
£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

£6
£9
£4.50
£5.50
£5
£5.50
£6.50

SPIRITS

LIQUEURS
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Jagermeister
Jagerbomb

Kwai Feh Lychee
Licor 43

Luxardo Raspberry
Luxardo Sambuca
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Maraschino
Luxardo Passione Nera

St. Germain Elderflower

25ml

£5
£4.80
£4.80
£5.60
£4.25

£6
£4.80
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.50
£4.50
£4.80

LIQUEURS
Axrchers

Baileys

Campari

Kahlua

Passoa

Pernod

Pimms No.1

Tia Maria

HOT DRINKS

50ml
£4.80
£4.80
£5
£4.80
£4.80
£5

£5

£5

LIQUEUR
COFFEE

Irish Coffee
Alexander Brandy
Grand French Coffee
Caffe Corretto

COFFEE

Espresso 0.2 keal
Latte 123 keal
Cappuccino 98 keal
Hot chocolate 178 keal

£8
£8.50
£9
£8

£3.00
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75

TEA

Selection of Superior Jing Teas

Assam Breakfast 0 kecal
Earl Grey 0 kcal
Peppermint 0 keal
Camonmile 0 keal

£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75

Blackcurrant & Hibiscus0 kcal£3.95

If you have an allergy, intolerance, or sensitivity, please speak to your server about the allergens present in
our drinks before you place an order.A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



