DRINKS



www.the1269.com



### BEER & CIDER

DRAFT BEER	Half pint	Pint
Birra Moretti	£3.50	£6.50
Heineken	£3.20	£6.00
Guinness	£3.50	£7.00
1269 House Pilsner Local Product	£3.00	£5.90
Treason IPA Local Product	£3.50	£7.00
Shout Session Ale Local Product	£3.50	£7.00
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER		
Peroni 330ml		£5
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml		£5
Heineken 0% 330ml 21 kcal		£4
<b>Sol</b> 330ml		£4.9
Rebellion Blonde Ale 500ml Local Product		£7
Rebellion Red Ale 500ml Local Product		£7
Bulmers Original 500ml		£5.50
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml		£6.50
Old Mout Cherries & Berries 500ml		£6.50
Old Mout Cherries & Berries 0% 500ml 170 kcal		£5
Old Mout Strawberry and Apple 500ml		£6.50

### SOFTS

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS	
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml 18 kcal	£3
Coca Cola 200ml 42 kcal	£3
Diet Coca Cola 200ml 0.4 kcal	£3
Coca Cola Zero 200m 0 kcal	£3
Red Bull 250ml 46 kcal	£4.5
Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml 6 kcal	£4.25
Appletiser 275ml 129 kcal	£3.70
Fever Tree Tonic 200ml 30 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml 15 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Mediterranean 200ml	£3
Fever Tree Aromatic 200ml 37 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Elderflower 200ml 34kcal	£3
Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 200 ml 35 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200 ml 34 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200 ml 37 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Soda 200 ml 0 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Italian Blood Orange 200 ml 20 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Mexican Lime 200 ml 16 kcal	£3
Fever Tree Raspberry & Rose 200 ml 20 kcal	£3
Orange Juice 124kcal	£3
Apple Juice 122 kcal	£3
Cranberry Juice 60 kcal	£3
Pineapple Juice 41 kcal	£3
Grapefruit Juice 48 kcal	£3
Pomegranate Juice 43 kcal	£3
Small still & sparkling water 330 ml 0 kcal	£2.8
Large still & sparkling water 750 ml 0 kcal	£5

### WHISKY

BOURBON, WHISKEY & RYE       25ml         Buffalo Trace       £4.50         Maker's Mark       £4.50         Woodford Reserve       £5.50         Jack Daniel's No.7       £4.5         Jack Daniel's Honey       £4.65         Jack Daniel's Single Barrel       £8.50         Gentleman Jack       £6.20         Bulleit Bourbon       £4.75         Bulleit Rye Whiskey       £5.60         BLENDED       25ml         Johnnie Walker Black Label       £5
Woodford Reserve       £5.50         Jack Daniel's No.7       £4.5         Jack Daniel's Honey       £4.65         Jack Daniel's Single Barrel       £8.50         Gentleman Jack       £6.20         Bulleit Bourbon       £4.75         Bulleit Rye Whiskey       £5.60         BLENDED       25ml
Jack Daniel's No.7  Jack Daniel's Honey  L4.5  Jack Daniel's Honey  L4.65  Jack Daniel's Single Barrel  L8.50  Gentleman Jack  L6.20  Bulleit Bourbon  L4.75  Bulleit Rye Whiskey  L5.60  BLENDED  25ml
Jack Daniel's Honey Jack Daniel's Single Barrel £8.50 Gentleman Jack Bulleit Bourbon £4.75 Bulleit Rye Whiskey £5.60  BLENDED 25ml
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel£8.50Gentleman Jack£6.20Bulleit Bourbon£4.75Bulleit Rye Whiskey£5.60BLENDED25ml
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel£8.50Gentleman Jack£6.20Bulleit Bourbon£4.75Bulleit Rye Whiskey£5.60BLENDED25ml
Gentleman Jack  Bulleit Bourbon  £4.75  Bulleit Rye Whiskey  £5.60  BLENDED  25ml
Bulleit Rye Whiskey £5.60  BLENDED 25ml
BLENDED 25ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label £5
Johnnie Walker Gold Label £7.50
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £31
Monkey Shoulder £4.75
Copper Dog £4.70
Chivas Regal 12yrs £4.90
COGNAC 25ml
Martell VS £4.5
Courvoisier VS £5
Hennessey VS £5.5
Remy Martin VSOP £8
Hennessey XO £22.50
WALES 25ml
Penderyn, Single Malt, Madeira Finish £5.75
LOWLAND 25ml
Auchentoshan 12yrs £6.50
Auchentoshan Three Wood £7.25
Glenkinchie 12yrs £6.50

### WHISKY

HIGHLAND	25ml
Dalmore 12 yrs	£7.75
Dalwhinnie 15yrs	£5.85
Glenmorangie 10yrs	£5
Glenmorangie 18yrs	£13.50
Glenfiddich 12yrs	£5.20
Glenfiddich 15yrs	£7.80
Glenfiddich IPA	£7.60
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	£5
Oban 14yrs	£14
Balvenie Doublewood 12yrs	£7.15
Balvenie Caribbean Cask	£8.30
ISLAND	25ml
Highland Park 12yrs	£6.80
Isle of Jura 10yrs	£5.80
Talisker 10yrs	£6.20
ISLAY	25ml
Ardbeg 10yrs	£6.20
Bowmore 12yrs	£6
Bowmore 18yrs	£15
Bruichladdich Laddie 10yrs	£7.50
Bunnahabhain 12yrs	£6.50
Caol Ila 12yrs	£7.50
Laphroaig 10yrs	£7.50
Lagavulin 16yrs	£12.50
IRELAND	25ml
Bushmills Original	£4.50
Jameson	£4.50
Roe & Coe	£5.50
Tullamore Dew	£4

## **SPIRITS**

VODKA	25ml	Casamigos Reposado £8.50
Ketel One	£4.5	Casamigos Anejo £9.50
Ketel One Citroen	£4.7	Patron Blanco £8
Grey Goose	£6	Quiquiriqui Mezcal £5.50
Belvedere	£5.50	Tequila Rose £4.50
Reyka	£4.70	CINI
Ciroc	£5	GIN 25ml
Ciroc Pineapple	£5.30	Tanqueray £4.5
Ciroc Mango	£5.30	Tanqueray Sevilla £4.9
Ciroc Apple	£5.30	Tanqueray Royale £4.9
Ciroc Red Berry	£5.30	Tanqueray No. Ten £6
		Gordons £4.25 Lemon/Orange/Peach/Pink
RUM	25ml	Tanqueray 0% 12 kcal £4
Pampero Blanco	£4.50	Gordons Sloe £4.5
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.25	Hendricks £5
Bacardi Coconut	£4.25	Hendricks Lunar £5.50
Sailor Jerry	£4.25	Malfy Con Arancia £4.75
Gosling Black Seal	£4.25	Malfy Con Rosa £4.75
Discarded Banana	£5	Villa Ascenti £5.80
Havana Especial	£4.25	Old Amersham Dry £4.50
Havana 7yo	£4.60	Local Product
Diplomatico Reserva	£7	Old Amersham Grapefruit, Lemon, and Thyme £4.75
Ron Zacapa 23yo	£9.25	Lemon, and Thyme Local Product
Kraken Black	£4.50	Old Amersham Rhubarb
Koko Kanu	£5	and Elderflower  Local Product  £4.75
		Oxley £6
TEQUILA &		Monkey 47 £9
MEZCAL	25ml	Bombay Sapphire £4.50
Olmeca Blanco	£4.25	Star of Bombay £5.50
Olmeca Reposado	£4.5	Edinburgh £5
Don Julio Blanco	£7	Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger £5.50
Casamigos Blanco	£7.50	Botanist £6.50

If you have an allergy, intolerance, or sensitivity, please speak to your server about the allergens present in our drinks before you place an order. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

### **SPIRITS**

LIQUEURS	25ml	<b>LIQUEURS</b>	50ml
Chambord	£5	Archers	£4.80
Cointreau	£4.80	Baileys	£4.80
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.80	Campari	£5
Drambuie	£5.60	Kahlua	£4.80
Jägermeister	£4.25	Passoa	£4.80
Jägerbomb	£6	Pernod	£5
Kwai Feh Lychee	£4.80	Pimms No.1	£5
Licor 43	£4.50	Tia Maria	£5
Luxardo Raspberry	£4.25		
Luxardo Sambuca	£4.25		
Luxardo Limoncello	£4.25		
Luxardo Maraschino	£5.50		
Luxardo Passione Nera	£4.50		
St. Germain Elderflower	£4.80		

# HOT DRINKS

LIQUEUR COFFEE Irish Coffee Alexander Brandy Grand French Coffee Caffe Corretto COFFEE	£8 £8.50 £9 £8	TEA Selection of Superior Jing Assam Breakfast 0 kcal Earl Grey 0 kcal Peppermint 0 kcal Camomile 0 kcal Blackcurrant & Hibiscus	£3.50 £3.50 £3.75 £3.75
Espresso 0.2 kcal	£3.00		
Latte 123 kcal Cappuccino 98 kcal	£3.75 £3.50		
Hot chocolate 178 kcal	£3.75		

If you have an allergy, intolerance, or sensitivity, please speak to your server about the allergens present in our drinks before you place an order. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.